

Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-1812	Version:	1	Name:	ZBA Cases #000566 & #000717 – RR LLC, record owner, requesting Conditional Use Permit to allow ar contractor storage use and the foll from the requirements of the Lake any other zoning r	a Delegated outdoor lowing variance
Туре:	CUP			Status:	Commission Business	
File created:	11/4/2021			In control:	Zoning Board of Appeals	
On agenda:				Final action:		
Title:	ZBA Case #000566-2020 - On the petition of RR LLC, record owner, requesting a Delegated Conditional Use Permit to allow an outdoor contractor storage use. The subject property is located at 43420 and 43380 N. U.S Highway 45, Antioch, Illinois, and is approximately 1.87 acres.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. CUP-000566-2020 Application_Redacted.pdf, 2. CUP-000566-2020 PBD recommendation (FINAL).pdf, 3. CUP-000566-2020 Site Plan-Landscaping Plan_Redacted.pdf					
Date	Ver. Action E	By		Ac	tion	Result

<u>ZBA Case #000566-2020</u> - On the petition of RR LLC, record owner, requesting a Delegated Conditional Use Permit to allow an outdoor contractor storage use. The subject property is located at 43420 and 43380 N. U.S Highway 45, Antioch, Illinois, and is approximately 1.87 acres.